JURTRIERD

| RECEIPT NO
APPLICANT NAME #

t~

3 MOBILE NOT
4 EMALL ADDRESS®

SITE ADDRESS™

‘h

A LOCAL BODIES ZONE DETALILS
b FILE GENERATED
9 DC/FILE/LETTER NUMBER™

10 TOTAL DEMAND VALUE (IN RS)

CHARGES DETATLS

DEN ELOPMENT CHARGES
REGULARIZATION CHARGES
I AYOUT /SCRUTINY CIHARGES

INFRASTRUCTURE & AMENITIES CHARGES

SECURITY DEPOSIT FOR BUILDING

SECURITY DEPOSIT FOR DISPLAY BOARD

PRENMIUN FSI CIHARGES
FLAG DAY
OTHERS 1- PLEASE SPECIFY- CMWSSB
TOTAL CURRENT PAYMENT RS.

CMDA/PP/NIIRB/N/OS06/2020

PAYMENT RECEIPT

AAPPLICANT DETALLS
BOOTSSS4
INDIAN BUILDERS CHENNALLTD
9840020301

NA

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

12/02/2021 15:44

FSNO 14672, 146/4, BLOCK NO.TO, WARD-TL MUGAPPAIR VILLAGE,

AMBATTUR FALUK, CHENNAL
CHENNATCORPORATION

Y ES

4609440.00

D.RENMTITTANCE PARTICU L ARS™

ACVALLE

40000.00 1236.00
128000.00 3956.00
6000.00 7396.00
991000.00 38608.00
624000.00 0.00
10000.00 0.00
2095000.00 6474400
S00.00 0.00
599000.00 0.00

DATE ON DC/FILE/LETTER*

B INTEREST

10/11/2020

TOTAL VALLE
(A1)

41236.00
131956.00
13396.00
1029608.00
624000.00
10000.00
215974400
S00.00
599000.00

4609440.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : FORTY SIN LAKHS NINE THOUSANDS FOUR HUNDREDS FORTY ONLY

7 Db
PAYMENT MODE
S NO BANK NAMIE D.DNO /REF NO DATE
| ANIS BANK 106942 1/02/2021
2 ANIS BANK 106943 11/02/2021

apmt v AR ABSTY Tip
APPLICANT AR FIL

Signature of Applicant

AMOUNT (RS,

4493500.00
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